
GR Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin 562

NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 576

1 LOW WEI CHERN PAH 90 95 93 93 91 94 556 - 5 x GOLD 

2 TAN TONG TAT SEL 90 89 89 95 88 91 542 - 9 x SILVER

3 JASMI BIN MOHAMAD ZIN NSE 96 96 87 87 81 90 537 - 8 x BRONZE

4 MUHAMAD AKMAL ARIF BIN ABDUL LATHIF PRK 88 93 92 92 84 87 536 - 7 x

5 RISHIPAL SINGH DHANOA SEL 92 95 89 88 88 81 533 - 13 x

6 SAFIRREDZUAN BIN SALIM TER 95 94 88 89 79 87 532 - 8 x

7 RAJA AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN RAJA MOHD TER 93 88 82 85 90 86 524 - 4 x

8 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HISYAM BIN LUXMAN TER 91 86 85 88 83 86 519 - 9 x

9 JOSEPH LAU TIUNG SHENG SAR 90 91 87 86 78 87 519 - 6 x

10 MOHD AIMAN AISAMUDDIN BIN HASANUDDIN PAH 94 87 88 83 85 82 519 - 6 x

11 SIAU ZIANYI PRK 94 93 87 85 78 79 516 - 7 x

12 NOR AFFIFUDDIN BIN NORDIN JOH 95 88 85 89 84 74 515 - 2 x

13 ABDUL AZIZ B ABD MALEK PAH 90 95 83 83 78 82 511 - 11 x

14 KOK SHI HUNG PRK 87 84 84 79 84 82 500 - 2 x

15 HAZEQ HAQEEM R.AZMI JOH 93 92 79 86 70 72 492 - 5 x

16 ONG ZHENG SHEN JOH 90 86 79 83 72 81 491 - 2 x

17 NOOR AIZAM NUQMAN BIN AZLAN SEL 92 89 85 75 74 75 490 - 4 x

18 MUHAMAD SYAZRUL BIN ARIS SAR 90 83 81 79 64 77 474 - 2 x

19 MUHAMMAD AMMAAR BIN OSMAN NSE 89 88 83 89 81 34 464 - 3 x

20 ALYWIN LEE CHUN HUI SAR 55 50 60 66 59 59 349 - 1 x
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Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin

Muhamad Muhaithir Johari

Amirulazrai Ishak

Khalel Abdullah

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan

PAHANG 274 277 264 259 254 258 1586 - 22 x GOLD

LOW WEI CHERN PAH 90 95 93 93 91 94 556 - 5 x

MOHD AIMAN AISAMUDDIN BIN HASANUDDIN PAH 94 87 88 83 85 82 519 - 6 x

ABDUL AZIZ B ABD MALEK PAH 90 95 83 83 78 82 511 - 11 x

TERENGGANU 279 268 255 262 252 259 1575 - 21 x SILVER

SAFIRREDZUAN BIN SALIM TER 95 94 88 89 79 87 532 - 8 x

RAJA AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN RAJA MOHD TER 93 88 82 85 90 86 524 - 4 x

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HISYAM BIN LUXMAN TER 91 86 85 88 83 86 519 - 9 x

SELANGOR 274 273 263 258 250 247 1565 - 26 x BRONZE

TAN TONG TAT SEL 90 89 89 95 88 91 542 - 9 x

RISHIPAL SINGH DHANOA SEL 92 95 89 88 88 81 533 - 13 x

NOOR AIZAM NUQMAN BIN AZLAN SEL 92 89 85 75 74 75 490 - 4 x

PERAK 269 270 263 256 246 248 1552 - 16 x

MUHAMAD AKMAL ARIF BIN ABDUL LATHIF PRK 88 93 92 92 84 87 536 - 7 x

SIAU ZIANYI PRK 94 93 87 85 78 79 516 - 7 x

KOK SHI HUNG PRK 87 84 84 79 84 82 500 - 2 x

JOHOR 278 266 243 258 226 227 1498 - 9 x

NOR AFFIFUDDIN BIN NORDIN JOH 95 88 85 89 84 74 515 - 2 x

HAZEQ HAQEEM R.AZMI JOH 93 92 79 86 70 72 492 - 5 x

ONG ZHENG SHEN JOH 90 86 79 83 72 81 491 - 2 x

SARAWAK 235 224 228 231 201 223 1342 - 9 x

JOSEPH LAU TIUNG SHENG SAR 90 91 87 86 78 87 519 - 6 x

MUHAMAD SYAZRUL BIN ARIS SAR 90 83 81 79 64 77 474 - 2 x

ALYWIN LEE CHUN HUI SAR 55 50 60 66 59 59 349 - 1 x
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